
Alkalise, Nourish, Detox
Mint

Vanilla

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Amazonia Raw Greens is a concentrated, certified organic formula containing 9 sources of alkaline chlorophyll from green superfoods which may 
assist detoxification and support energy production. This delicious blend combines nutrient-dense sprouts, leaves, juices, grasses, algae, herbs, 
over 74+ trace minerals and prebiotics to support optimal absorption and vitality.

BENEFITS
GREENS BLEND
Nettle, Spirulina, Alfalfa, Chlorella, Wheatgrass, Barley Grass, Kale, Spinach, Broccoli Sprout 
An organic concentrated, vitamin and mineral rich blend to promote vitality and everyday wellbeing. Greens contain chlorophyll which is the green 
pigment in plants. Chlorophyll is alkalising and may assist with healthy detoxification and energy production. It is also a potent antioxidant to help 
combat free radical damage.

SPROUTED BLEND 
Quinoa, Amaranth, Broccoli
Sprouted, nutrient-rich ingredients that are gentle on the digestive system. Sprouting decreases the presence of anti-nutrients, such as phytic 
acid, that may inhibit the absorption of vitamins and minerals, allowing for easier absorption and greater bioavailability. 

JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE INULIN
Jerusalem artichoke inulin is a wholefood prebiotic. Prebiotics are indigestible fibres that feed and nourish good bacteria (probiotics) in 
the gut.

LIVER SUPPORT BLEND 
Dandelion Root, Milk Thistle 
A blend of herbs traditionally used to assist with detoxification.

FRUIT BLEND
Lemon, Pineapple, Nopal, Apple Juice
Nutrient-rich fruits for an extra nutritional boost and delicious taste 

NATURAL SEA MINERAL COMPLEX 
This unique multi mineral complex provides 74+ trace minerals from marine algae harvested in the cool, clean and pristine waters off the 
coast of Iceland.

MINT & VANILLA FLAVOUR 

Raw Greens powder has a pleasant mint and vanilla flavour, which can be conveniently mixed with water or added to smoothies or 
protein shakes.

GreensRaw 

• 9x Chlorophyll Sources 
• Energising
• Digestive Support
KEY FEATURES

Nutrient-rich sprouts, leaves, juices, grasses     
& algae 

Herbs to help detoxification  

Prebiotics for digestive support

Trace Minerals 

Certified organic

Non-synthetic, vegan, alkaline 

Raw Greens
120g / 300g /600g 
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DIRECTIONS
Mix 5g (2 teaspoons), or higher dose as required, into 200ml of water or non-dairy milk. Also delicious combined into your favourite 
smoothies and breakfast bowls. Reseal after use. Store below 25°C in a cool, dry and dark place.

INGREDIENTS
Wholefood Greens Blend* (Nettle Leaf*, Spirulina*, Alfalfa Grass*, Chlorella*, Wheatgrass*, Barley Grass*, Kale*, Spinach*, Broccoli 
Sprout*), Jerusalem Artichoke Inulin* [prebiotic], Fruit Blend* (Pineapple*, Apple Juice*, Lemon*), Sprout Blend* (Amaranth Sprout*, 
Quinoa Sprout*), Detox Blend (Natural Sea Mineral Complex [74+ Trace Minerals], Dandelion Extract, Milk Thistle Extract, Rosemary 
Extract), Nopal Cladode*, Natural Vanilla Flavour, Stevia Leaf Extract*, Natural Mint Flavour. *Certified Organic

WARNING
Do not consume the enclosed absorbent device. If you are pregnant, breastfeeding or taking medication, please consult your 
healthcare professional before using.

FREE FROM
Gluten, added sugar, dairy, additives, preservatives & GMOs

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS
Why do I need to take a greens powder supplement? 
Greens are a nutrient powerhouse. In particular, they are rich in chlorophyll which is important to include in your diet to nourish your 
body and assist alkalising and energy production. Raw Greens is a convenient, concentrated source of nutrition to boost your vitality 
and everyday wellbeing.
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NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

For a nourishing cleanse 
we recommend our Raw 

Pre-probiotic

Greens

Energy (kJ)
            (kcal)
Protein
Fat - Total
    Saturated Fat
Carbohydrates
    Sugars
Dietary Fibre
Sodium
Vitamin B12

65kJ
16kcal
0.7g
0.1g
0.02g
0.5g
0.3g
2.1g
8.0mg
0.3μg, 15% RDI

1300kJ
311kcal
14.8g
2.8g
0.4g
9.7g
6.6g
42.0g
161mg
6.0μg
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