Raw Greens



Alkalise, Nourish, Detox

- 9x Chlorophyll Sources
- Energising
- Digestive Support

KEY FEATURES

- Nutrient-rich sprouts, leaves, juices, grasses
 & algae
- ✓ Herbs to help detoxification
- Prebiotics for digestive support
- 74+ Trace Minerals
- **b** Certified organic
- ℗ Non-synthetic, vegan, alkaline

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Amazonia Raw Greens is a concentrated, certified organic formula containing 9 sources of alkaline chlorophyll from green superfoods which may assist detoxification and support energy production. This delicious blend combines nutrient-dense sprouts, leaves, juices, grasses, algae, herbs, over 74+ trace minerals and prebiotics to support optimal absorption and vitality.

BENEFITS

GREENS BLEND

Nettle, Spirulina, Alfalfa, Chlorella, Wheatgrass, Barley Grass, Kale, Spinach, Broccoli Sprout

An organic concentrated, vitamin and mineral rich blend to promote vitality and everyday wellbeing. Greens contain chlorophyll which is the green pigment in plants. Chlorophyll is alkalising and may assist with healthy detoxification and energy production. It is also a potent antioxidant to help combat free radical damage.

SPROUTED BLEND

Quinoa, Amaranth, Broccoli

Sprouted, nutrient-rich ingredients that are gentle on the digestive system. Sprouting decreases the presence of anti-nutrients, such as phytic acid, that may inhibit the absorption of vitamins and minerals, allowing for easier absorption and greater bioavailability.

JERUSALEM ARTICHOKE INULIN

Jerusalem artichoke inulin is a wholefood prebiotic. Prebiotics are indigestible fibres that feed and nourish good bacteria (probiotics) in the gut.

LIVER SUPPORT BLEND

Dandelion Root, Milk Thistle

A blend of herbs traditionally used to assist with detoxification.

FRUIT BLEND

Lemon, Pineapple, Nopal, Apple Juice

Nutrient-rich fruits for an extra nutritional boost and delicious taste

NATURAL SEA MINERAL COMPLEX

This unique multi mineral complex provides 74+ trace minerals from marine algae harvested in the cool, clean and pristine waters off the coast of Iceland.

MINT & VANILLA FLAVOUR

Raw Greens powder has a pleasant mint and vanilla flavour, which can be conveniently mixed with water or added to smoothies or protein shakes.

Raw Greens

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Typical	Avg. qty.	Avg. qty.
Composition	per 5g	per 100g
Energy (kJ)	65kJ	1300kJ
(kcal)	16kcal	311kcal
Protein	0.7g	14.8g
Fat - Total	0.1g	2.8g
Saturated Fat	0.02g	0.4g
Carbohydrates	0.5g	9.7g
Sugars	0.3g	6.6g
Dietary Fibre	2.1g	42.0g
Sodium	8.0mg	161mg
Vitamin B12	0.3μg, 15% RDI	6.0µg



DIRECTIONS

Mix 5g (2 teaspoons), or higher dose as required, into 200ml of water or non-dairy milk. Also delicious combined into your favourite smoothies and breakfast bowls. Reseal after use. Store below 25°C in a cool, dry and dark place.

INGREDIENTS

Wholefood Greens Blend* (Nettle Leaf*, Spirulina*, Alfalfa Grass*, Chlorella*, Wheatgrass*, Barley Grass*, Kale*, Spinach*, Broccoli Sprout*), Jerusalem Artichoke Inulin* [prebiotic], Fruit Blend* (Pineapple*, Apple Juice*, Lemon*), Sprout Blend* (Amaranth Sprout*, Quinoa Sprout*), Detox Blend (Natural Sea Mineral Complex [74+ Trace Minerals], Dandelion Extract, Milk Thistle Extract, Rosemary Extract), Nopal Cladode*, Natural Vanilla Flavour, Stevia Leaf Extract*, Natural Mint Flavour. *Certified Organic

WARNING

Do not consume the enclosed absorbent device. If you are pregnant, breastfeeding or taking medication, please consult your healthcare professional before using.

FREE FROM

Gluten, added sugar, dairy, additives, preservatives & GMOs

FREQUENTLY ASKED QUESTIONS

Why do I need to take a greens powder supplement?

Greens are a nutrient powerhouse. In particular, they are rich in chlorophyll which is important to include in your diet to nourish your body and assist alkalising and energy production. **Raw Greens** is a convenient, concentrated source of nutrition to boost your vitality and everyday wellbeing.

